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Reference
500042992
500086309
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FC0909C

Cabin Filter

Description
Availability
EAN

Length [mm]
Filter type
Height [mm]
Width [mm]

AM

Brand

ASTER

BREMSI
DENCKERMANN
MRT Engines
SIGMAUTO
SIVENTO
TECNECO FILTERS
ZAFFO

ZAFFO

ZERO

CABIN FILTER IVECO
Available
8050141340925

216

Activated Carbon Filter
30

216

Reference
2066
FC0909C
M110987
CK22029C
AB0909C
G373
CK22029C
066

Z066
WZ1066
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